AGM / GEL BATTERY RANGE
Fullriver deep-cycle AGM batteries are ideal for applications that require sealed batteries with a proven track record
for heavy-duty cycling capabilities or power supply.
Our most discerning customers choose Fullriver above all else when long and reliable service life are paramount.
Quality Deep-Cycle AGM batteries are designed to be deeply discharged and recharged hundreds of times. They
differ significantly from automotive starting batteries in the way they are designed and constructed. Fullriver AGMs
use more lead, heavier plates with high-density paste (active material) and other proprietary materials that enable

s
B
at
te
ri
es Fullriver DC Series Batteries
Specifications
Applications
Fullriver D
C
 Series B
atteries
Part Number Voltage Capacity L W H H Total Weight
DC200-6C 6 200 ah 306 169 220 226 30
DC224-6A 6 224 ah 260 180 245 251 29.8
DC245-6 6 245 ah 244 190 275 275 32.3
DC250-6 6 250 ah 262 181 266 272 34.5
DC335-6 6 335 ah 295 178 346 366 47.8
DC400-6 6 400 ah 295 178 404 424 56
DC180-8 8 180 ah 260 182 268 272 36.6
DC7-12 12 7 ah 151 65 95 101 2.7
DC12-12 12 12 ah 151 99 95 101 4.2
DC20-12 12 20 ah 181 77 167 167 6.4
DC26-12A (Upright) 12 26 ah 166 126 174 174 9.8
DC26-12B 12 26 ah 165 176 125 125 9.8
DC35-12A 12 35 ah 196 131 155 167 11.5
DC40-12 12 40 ah 198 166 174 174 13.4
DC50-12 12 50 ah 241 175 190 190 18.5
DC55-12 12 55 ah 229 138 208 212 17.6
DC60-12 12 60 ah 265 166 188 188 20.7
DC60-12B 12 60 ah 278 175 190 190 22
DC65-12 (Japan) 12 65 ah 351 167 176 176 23.6
DC80-12 12 80 ah 353 175 190 190 26.8
DC85-12 12 85 ah 260 169 211 215 25.1
DC105-12B 12 105 ah 307 169 211 215 30.2
DC120-12B 12 120 ah 331 175 214 218 36.5
DC150-12 12 150 ah 327 182 269 273 42.6
DC160-12 12 160 ah 484 171 241 241 45.5
DC180-12 12 180 ah 530 209 214 218 57.8
DC210-12 12 210 ah 530 209 214 218 60.5
DC260-12 12 260 ah 521 269 220 224 78.2
Aerial Work
Platform
Medical MobilityFloor Machines
Renewable

 Series B
atteries
Aerial Work
Platform
Material Handling
Medical MobilityFloor Machines
Marine
Renewable
Energy Systems
Golf / Utility
Remote
Monitoring
RV
Part Number Voltage Capacity L W H H Total Weight
DCG24-12 (DC26-12) 12 24 ah 165 176 125 125 9.1
DCG31-12 (DC35-12) 12 31 ah 197 131 167 171 10.7
DCG40-12 (DC40-12) 12 40 ah 198 166 171 171 13.1
DCG50-12A (DC50-12) 12 50 ah 241 175 190 190 17.7
DCG50-12B (DC55-12) 12 50 ah 229 138 208 212 17
DCG56-12 (DC60-12) 12 56 ah 278 175 190 190 21
DCG77-12 (DC85-12) 12 77 ah 260 169 211 215 25.1
DCG78-12 (DC80-12 DIN) 12 78 ah 353 175 190 190 26.8
DCG88-12 (DC105-12) 12 88 ah 307 169 211 215 28.1
DCG102-12 (DC120-12) 12 102 ah 329 171 227 247 31.5
The Fullriver HC Series battery range features advanced AGM (Absorbent Glass Mat) technology to provide a
genuine no-compromise dual-purpose battery.
Now you really can have the best of both worlds – a spill-proof AGM battery which provides even more cranking
power than conventional starting batteries (up to 2250 crank amps for 5 seconds @ 25 deg.C) combined with true

C
 S
er
ie
s
B
at
te
ri
es Fullriver HC Series Batteries
99 High-rate discharge – high current power delivery
99 Deep-discharge with excellent recovery – rapid
recharge acceptance
Part Number Voltage Capacity L W H H Total Weight
HGL260-12 12 260 ah 521 269 220 224 72.5
HC8  - (PC310) 12 100 138 86 102 102 3
HC14A - (PC535) 12 200 170 99 157 157 5.2
HC14B - (PC545) 12 185 177 86 131 131 5
HC15 - (Extreme 15) 12 156 200 77 134 138 5.5

• Microprocessor based office
machines
• Portable Cine and video lights
• Power tools
• Television and Video recorders
• Toys
• Uninterrupted power supplies
• Vending machines
Specifications
Fullriver H
G
L Series B
atteries
Part Number Voltage Capacity L W H H Total Weight
HGL14-6TS 6 14 ah 108 71 140 140 2.28
HGL1.3-12 12 1.3 ah 97 43 52 58 0.6
HGL2.3-12A 12 2.3 ah 177 35 61 67 0.6
HGL2.9-12 12 2.9 ah 80 55 98 104 1.1
HGL3.3-12 12 3.3 ah 134 67 61 67 1.1
HGL5-12 12 5 ah 90 70 101 107 1.4
HGL7.2-12 12 7.2 ah 151 65 95 101 2.2
HGL10-12 12 10 ah 151 65 111 117 3.2
HGL12-12 12 12 ah 151 99 95 101 3.6
HGL18-12 12 18 ah 181 77 167 167 5.3
HGL22-12 12 22 ah 181 77 167 167 5.8
HGL26-12A (Upright) 12 26 ah 166 126 174 174 7.8
HGL26-12B 12 26 ah 165 176 125 125 7.8
HGL28-12 12 28 ah 166 126 174 174 8.3
HGL35-12 12 35 ah 196 131 155 167 10.3
HGL45-12 12 45 ah 198 166 174 174 13.5
HGL70-12 (DIN) 12 70 ah 351 167 176 176 20.5
HGL80-12 12 80 ah 260 169 211 215 22.3
HGL100-12C 12 100 ah 307 169 211 215 28.2
HGL120-12B 12 120 ah 331 175 214 218 32
HGL200-12 12 200 ah 530 209 214 218 57.6
Your Clean-Green Energy Solution
We produce only Sealed, Maintenance-Free, Non-Hazardous and Non-Spillable batteries that will provide you
with a cleaner and greener alternative. You’ll never need to add water to a Fullriver battery or worry about gassing
or spilling of acid. Fullriver batteries can be operated upright or on their side, they are leak proof and, shock and